LPW16 09/15 page 1 of 3
The Philips Stonco LytePro LED Small Wall Sconce LPW32 features outstanding
value in a compact, architectural design.  This wall sconce features state-of-
the-art, long-life and maintenance savings, in a combined discreet LED package
with high precision over-optic design.  This powerful and precise combination
offers outstanding energy savings with excellent photometric performance.
LPW32 is ideal for building perimeters and corridors in addition to wall lighting
applications requiring strong lateral spacing and forward pattern projection.

Quantity:
Notes:
Stocked luminaires – Ordering guide1
Catalog Number Description UPC Code
LPW32-78DGY LPW32, 71W, 700mA, 4000K, 120-277V, Dark gray textured paint 786034960564
LPW32-78WH LPW32, 71W, 700mA, 4000K, 120-277V, White textured Paint 786034960571
LPW32-78BZ LPW32, 71W, 700mA, 4000K, 120-277V, Bronze textured paint 786034960588
LPW32-71BZPCB LPW32, 71W, 700mA, 4000K, 120V, Bronze textured paint, w/button photocell 786034960595
LPW32-7DTBZMR LPW32, 71W, 700mA, 4000K, 120 or 277V, Bronze textured paint, w/motion response 786034960601
Stocked accessories - Ordering guide (Must be ordered separately)
Catalog Number Description UPC Code
LPWCVRPLT-BZ LPW Universal wall cover mounting plate, Bronze textured paint 786034960618
1. Color availability and options vary by model; consult stock luminaires ordering guide above.
Description of catalog codes
Family Drive current Voltage Finish Options
LPW32 = LytePro 32 LED Small
                 Wall Sconce
7 = 700mA drive current 8 = 120-277V
1 = 120V
DT = Dual Tap, 120V or 277V
BZ = Bronze textured paint
DGY = Dark gray textured paint
WH = White textured paint
PCB = Button photocontrol
MR = Motion response
LPW16 09/15 page 2 of 3
LPW32 LytePro LED Small Wall Sconce
Features
LPW32 wall sconce delivers 6,913 lumens at 71W, with an efficacy of 98
lumens per watt.
• LP32W-7, 71W LED may effectively replace 150-250W HID luminaires2
• 4000K neutral white at 70 CRI (minimum) is standard
• LPW32 offers three in-stock colors on standard units
• Button photocell available in 120V, bronze luminaires only
• Motion sensor available in bronze luminaires only, operates on 120V
or 277V input only.  After 10 minutes, dims down to 25% of full light
output if no occupancy is detected
• 5-year limited warranty, see philips.com/warranties for specific
details
Performance/Specifications
Distribution Type 3
Initial Lumens 6,913
Average Wattage 71
Lumens/Watt 98
BUG Rating* B1/U0/G1
Luminaire Weight ~11 lbs (5Kg)
Ratings/Approbations/Certifications
Ingress Protection IP65 Optical
DLC Listed DLC QPL
cETLus Certified for use in wet locations
Rated Ambient Temperature -40°C (-40°F) to 40°C (104°F)
Occupancy Sensor
WattStopper® FSP-Lx Lens Modules for FSP-211 PIR Occupancy Sensor.
Fixture Dimensions3
Accessory Dimensions (ordered separately)
LPWCVRPLT-BZ LPW Universal wall cover mounting plate, 0.08"
aluminum, bronze textured paint (used to cover larger pre-existing
opening or surfaces, field installed).  Offers same J-Box pattern as
luminaire or may lagged to wall using (4) knockouts.
10.0”
18.0”
Universal J-Box mounting hole pattern
8.5”
1.5”
16.5”
1.5”
LPW-32-700 @ 15'
0.5
2
1
0.2LPW32  15' MOUNTING HEIGHT
MOUNTING HEIGHT 12' 15' 18'
MULTIPLIER 1.56 1.0 0.67